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Milaca Mega Meet JV Girls

Stones Throw Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2014

Sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wayzata                  83    4    5    8   28   38   99  106  17:17.9  1:12.6
  2 Maple Grove             102    1    6   16   39   40   60   65  17:23.7  1:24.6
  3 Moorhead                116    3   14   18   37   44   87   92  17:32.7  1:16.7
  4 Andover                 125    2   20   30   31   42   74  102  17:36.8  1:18.8
  5 Roseville               155   15   25   32   34   49   86  101  17:49.9  0:41.1
  6 Stillwater              172    7    9   29   57   70   75   94  17:40.3  1:21.0
  7 Fairmont                202   10   27   46   56   63   90  114  17:53.7  1:06.5
  8 Chaska                  206   19   26   52   54   55   72   83  17:59.4  0:34.5
  9 Trinity River Ridge     290   11   24   78   79   98  150  228  18:04.9  1:29.1
 10 Sheyenne                326   13   21   64   89  139  159  196  18:13.6  2:00.3
 11 East Ridge              333   43   53   76   77   84  105  107  18:17.6  0:26.1
 12 Duluth East             380   17   22   48  138  155  189  198  18:28.1  2:07.9
 13 Owatonna                440   51   68   81  116  124  127  144  18:35.8  0:59.8
 14 Centennial              447   66   69   82  109  121  126  130  18:34.7  0:47.7
 15 Robbinsdale Armstrong   502   23   62   93  151  173  182  278  18:50.3  2:14.9
 16 Prior Lake              517   35   45   61  134  242            19:06.3  3:55.9
 17 Woodbury                518   73   88   97  115  145  167  224  18:47.2  1:08.1
 18 Elk River               529   47   80  123  131  148  223       18:53.2  1:27.1
 19 Monticello              530   41  100  120  129  140  191  192  18:51.5  1:21.8
 20 Minnehaha Academy       561   50   58  117  160  176  197  218  19:01.7  1:58.0
 21 Rogers                  577   91   95  112  136  143  195  210  18:57.9  0:54.6
 22 Minot (Nd)              607   12   71   96  208  220  221       19:11.1  3:49.0
 23 Visitation              610   33  125  137  157  158  179  216  19:09.5  1:46.1
 24 Blaine                  658   67  110  133  163  185  187  194  19:16.6  1:57.2
 25 Totino-Grace            704  108  135  146  153  162  188  193  19:23.7  0:56.7
 26 Grand Forks Central     722  113  118  154  166  171  212  215  19:29.2  1:01.5
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 27 New Prague              730  103  128  147  175  177  217  239  19:31.0  1:23.6
 28 North St Paul           774   59  161  169  186  199  200  230  19:43.9  2:19.7
 29 St Anthony Village      799   85  168  172  184  190  235  251  19:46.2  1:50.1
 30 St Cloud Tech           910  149  152  201  203  205  253  261  20:10.8  1:02.4
 31 Park Center             938  104  180  204  219  231  243  245  20:24.8  2:45.9
 32 St Cloud Cathedral      975  132  156  209  238  240  272  277  20:40.1  2:37.4
 33 Providence Academy     1000  141  142  214  244  259  265       20:55.9  3:29.8
 34 Delano                 1009  111  178  202  234  284            16:14.50:-18:48.8
 35 Benilde-St Margaret's  1028   36  229  237  262  264  266  280  21:26.5  5:03.0
 36 Austin                 1031  122  206  207  226  270            21:18.3  5:48.1
 37 Detroit Lakes          1043  119  165  250  254  255  269  271  21:23.0  3:44.1
 38 Mora                   1063  170  181  211  249  252            21:09.8  2:34.5
 39 Orono                  1112  164  183  232  260  273            21:53.7  5:13.0
 40 Martin County West     1157  213  222  225  241  256  257  268  21:34.8  2:00.8
 41 Redwood Valley         1233  174  227  274  276  282            24:20.4  8:54.6
 42 Spring Lake Park       1261  233  247  248  258  275  279       22:53.6  3:31.4
 43 MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar  1293  236  246  263  267  281  283       23:57.7  7:08.7

Incomplete Teams: Academy of HolyAngels, Bemidji, Canby-Minneota/LincHi, Champlin Park
Concordia Roseville, Cook Cty/Two Harbors, Eveleth-Gilbert, Fridley, Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn
Henry Sibley, Heritage Christian, Holy Family Catholic, HowardLk-Wavrly-Winst
Hutchinson, LestrPrair/HolyTrinty, Lqpv-Db, Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd, Maple Lake
Montevideo, Osseo, Park Cottage Grove, Perham, Princeton, Sartell-St Stephen
Shanley-Oak Grove, Spectrum, Tartan, United North Central, Watertown - Mayer
Zimmerman, Zumbrota-Mazeppa/K-W
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Wayzata
    4  Meghan Jette, 12           16:47.2  
    5  Ava Jean Gondack, 11       16:50.3  
    8  Emily Short, 11            17:04.3  
   28  Katie Farquhar, 12         17:47.8  
   38  Izzy Lockheimer-Toso, 11   17:59.8  
   99  Abby Silbaugh, 12          18:38.3  
  106  Kaitlin Schwarz, 11        18:45.6  
Total Time = 1:26:29.4     Total Places = 83

2. Maple Grove
    1  Tara Rosacker, 8           16:35.5  
    6  Ava LeNeau, 7              16:53.3  
   16  Genna Brakob, 11           17:29.4  
   39  Sarah Erickson, 11         17:59.9  
   40  Hailey Shoemaker, 12       18:00.1  
   60  Emma Fink, 11              18:12.9  
   65  Kaylee Ingrassia, 9        18:16.2  
Total Time = 1:26:58.2     Total Places = 102

3. Moorhead
    3  Brooke Duncan, 10          16:45.2  
   14  Emily Dahl, 11             17:24.3  
   18  Mackenzie Polomny, 10      17:32.7  
   37  Megan Kelly, 10            17:59.3  
   44  Taylor O'Connell, 12       18:01.9  
   87  Kate Ludwig, 9             18:29.8  
   92  Isabelle Rockstad, 9       18:35.0  
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Total Time = 1:27:43.4     Total Places = 116

4. Andover
    2  Lauren Johnson, 8          16:42.3  
   20  Alexa Havon, 8             17:37.6  
   30  Kylie Rischer, 11          17:49.4  
   31  Michelle Holmes, 11        17:53.5  
   42  Katelyn Minton, 8          18:01.1  
   74  Margaret Enebak, 9         18:22.6  
  102  Paige Dahlberg, 12         18:40.9  
Total Time = 1:28:03.9     Total Places = 125

5. Roseville
   15  Alejandra Barnes, 11       17:26.0  
   25  Allison Moseley, 8         17:45.5  
   32  Samantha Eide, 11          17:54.1  
   34  Sophia Miliotis, 12        17:56.9  
   49  Brita Inwards, 8           18:07.0  
   86  Summer Vang, 11            18:28.8  
  101  Ellianna Radovich, 9       18:39.7  
Total Time = 1:29:09.5     Total Places = 155

6. Stillwater
    7  Fredrika Von Essen, 12     16:56.8  
    9  Sofie Wicklund, 12         17:05.6  
   29  Ann Sheely, 11             17:48.9  
   57  Cassie Willaert, 11        18:12.5  
   70  Ebony Harvel, 9            18:17.7  
   75  Megan Brandt, 10           18:22.7  
   94  Abrielle Prunty, 11        18:35.9  
Total Time = 1:28:21.5     Total Places = 172

7. Fairmont
   10  Molly Hawkins, 10          17:08.8  
   27  Elora Ramon, 9             17:46.9  
   46  Sasha Riley, 12            18:05.3  
   56  Megan Hawkins, 9           18:12.2  
   63  Bethany Linse, 8           18:15.3  
   90  Miranda Mathiason, 12      18:30.8  
  114  Anna Sundblad, 9           18:57.3  
Total Time = 1:29:28.5     Total Places = 202

8. Chaska
   19  Ellie Frobom, 7            17:37.5  
   26  Gwyneth Phillips, 12       17:46.9  
   52  Melanie Jabs, 10           18:09.0  
   54  Ellie Snuggerud, 10        18:11.5  
   55  Ellie Bemis, 11            18:12.0  
   72  Taylor Deimler, 9          18:18.5  
   83  Taryn Collins, 11          18:27.4  
Total Time = 1:29:56.9     Total Places = 206

9. Trinity River Ridge
   11  Ahna Neil, 11              17:09.2  
   24  Marcella Brylski, 11       17:45.5  
   78  Madeleine Brylski, 11      18:25.5  
   79  Cecilia Nicklaus, 11       18:25.7  
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   98  Hannah Kehl, 11            18:38.3  
  150  Elizabeth Walter, 11       19:35.1  
  228  Clare Reinhardt, 12        21:19.4  
Total Time = 1:30:24.2     Total Places = 290

10. Sheyenne
   13  Elisabeth Kolb, 9          17:21.8  
   21  Brenna Heitmann, 9         17:38.5  
   64  Mya Bruhschwein, 8         18:15.6  
   89  Karlie Toy, 11             18:29.9  
  139  Karalyn Pieper, 9          19:22.1  
  159  Savannah Carlson, 9        19:42.0  
  196  Sidney Aanenson, 9         20:27.4  
Total Time = 1:31:07.9     Total Places = 326

11. East Ridge
   43  Karla Brady, 11            18:01.5  
   53  Megan Yoshida, 11          18:10.1  
   76  Katie Marcus, 12           18:24.0  
   77  Joanna Gramer, 11          18:24.5  
   84  Emily Chandler, 12         18:27.5  
  105  Emily Burlog, 12           18:45.3  
  107  Maria Daubenberger, 12     18:46.8  
Total Time = 1:31:27.6     Total Places = 333

12. Duluth East
   17  Hannah Peterson, 12        17:32.0  
   22  Lacy Robertson, 11         17:40.7  
   48  Grace Lane, 10             18:06.7  
  138  Ellie French, 11           19:21.1  
  155  Anja Leitz-Najarian, 11    19:39.9  
  189  Maggie Myers, 11           20:16.4  
  198  Jeanna Bergman, 12         20:31.6  
Total Time = 1:32:20.4     Total Places = 380

13. Owatonna
   51  Zoe Kienholz, 11           18:08.6  
   68  Margaret Sager, 12         18:16.5  
   81  Elena Bueltel, 11          18:26.7  
  116  Maline Bungum, 12          18:58.7  
  124  Meagan Nowariak, 12        19:08.4  
  127  Kirsten Pumper, 11         19:09.5  
  144  Natalie Thomas, 12         19:26.8  
Total Time = 1:32:58.9     Total Places = 440

14. Centennial
   66  Kenzie Hart, 12            18:16.3  
   69  Alecia Janzen, 12          18:17.4  
   82  Rebecca Green, 11          18:27.4  
  109  Hannah Renneke, 12         18:48.3  
  121  Katelyn Hanson, 11         19:04.0  
  126  Claire Carlson, 11         19:09.2  
  130  Julia Welciek, 11          19:12.2  
Total Time = 1:32:53.4     Total Places = 447

15. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   23  Alison Brecheisen, 11      17:45.5  



9/20/14, 8:29 PMMilaca Mega Meet JV Girls

Page 5 of 19http://www.raceberryjam.com/2014/milacajvgirls.html

   62  Laura Mayer, 12            18:15.2  
   93  Samantha Parsons, 11       18:35.1  
  151  Megan Frensko, 11          19:35.4  
  173  Nanna Lund, 12             20:00.3  
  182  Haily Weber, 10            20:09.6  
  278  Yasmin Garcia, 12          26:45.2  
Total Time = 1:34:11.5     Total Places = 502

16. Prior Lake
   35  Reka Bako, 12              17:59.3  
   45  Mckenzie Zenner, 10        18:04.8  
   61  Keely Totenhagen, 12       18:14.8  
  134  Allison Brayden, 10        19:17.5  
  242  Silvia Cha, 12             21:55.1  
Total Time = 1:35:31.5     Total Places = 517

17. Woodbury
   73  Elizabeth Molnau, 7        18:20.7  
   88  Margaret Stephenson, 8     18:29.9  
   97  Anna Julius, 7             18:38.1  
  115  Jessica Dowdall, 9         18:58.2  
  145  Tiffany Holiday, 7         19:28.7  
  167  Erin Chase, 11             19:53.0  
  224  Hannah Calkins, 10         21:14.1  
Total Time = 1:33:55.6     Total Places = 518

18. Elk River
   47  Madeline Jung, 11          18:06.7  
   80  Colette Woyke, 12          18:26.1  
  123  Sadie Elsenpeter, 11       19:06.5  
  131  Katie Crocker, 11          19:12.5  
  148  Emma Crane, 12             19:33.8  
  223  Jaclyn Studniski, 12       21:11.9  
Total Time = 1:34:25.6     Total Places = 529

19. Monticello
   41  Rose Brakob, 11            18:00.6  
  100  Anne Rasmuson, 10          18:39.2  
  120  Mackenzie Cruzen, 12       19:03.3  
  129  McKenzie Olson, 11         19:12.0  
  140  Tess Voller, 12            19:22.3  
  191  Emily Dockendorf, 12       20:18.4  
  192  Aysia Romer, 11            20:21.1  
Total Time = 1:34:17.4     Total Places = 530

20. Minnehaha Academy
   50  Grace Kirkpatrick, 9       18:07.4  
   58  Britta Chelgren, 10        18:12.6  
  117  Jona Bakke, 12             18:59.6  
  160  London Donohoe, 8          19:43.2  
  176  Devin Wegner-Jellish, 10   20:05.4  
  197  Sierra Takushi, 10         20:28.0  
  218  Hannah Pope, 9             21:03.1  
Total Time = 1:35:08.2     Total Places = 561

21. Rogers
   91  Madison Hansen, 9          18:32.0  
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   95  Sarah Janckila, 10         18:36.4  
  112  Marissa LeClaire, 9        18:53.6  
  136  Katelyn Kemmetmueller, 11  19:20.6  
  143  Kaitlyn Benz, 10           19:26.6  
  195  Grace Alfords, 9           20:26.9  
  210  Grace Clark, 10            20:42.6  
Total Time = 1:34:49.2     Total Places = 577

22. Minot (Nd)
   12  Stephanie Huether, 12      17:15.4  
   71  Kelsey Krill, 10           18:18.3  
   96  Caroline Huber, 11         18:38.0  
  208  Maddie Richardson, 11      20:39.2  
  220  Sarah VanDuser, 12         21:04.4  
  221  Casey Brey, 12             21:04.5  
Total Time = 1:35:55.3     Total Places = 607

23. Visitation
   33  Norah Grimes, 7            17:55.3  
  125  Rayna Kaeppe, 11           19:08.5  
  137  Natalie Canessa, 7         19:21.0  
  157  Catherine Link, 10         19:41.1  
  158  Emma Oman, 11              19:41.3  
  179  Megan Conley, 11           20:08.3  
  216  Annette Okafor, 10         20:59.9  
Total Time = 1:35:47.2     Total Places = 610

24. Blaine
   67  Emily Fleek, 10            18:16.3  
  110  Samantha Davis, 12         18:48.5  
  133  Amelia Luckow, 11          19:17.0  
  163  Sarah Shogren, 9           19:47.5  
  185  Katherine Ziebol, 11       20:13.5  
  187  Kasey Isle, 11             20:13.8  
  194  Cara Garfield, 11          20:26.2  
Total Time = 1:36:22.8     Total Places = 658

25. Totino-Grace
  108  Mary Schmitz, 11           18:47.3  
  135  Kelli Richardson, 11       19:18.2  
  146  Hannah Gams, 11            19:31.5  
  153  Lizzy Cardinal, 12         19:37.4  
  162  Megan Schmaltz, 12         19:43.9  
  188  Claire Hamilton, 9         20:14.3  
  193  Mya Hanson, 9              20:24.9  
Total Time = 1:36:58.3     Total Places = 704

26. Grand Forks Central
  113  Brenna Bertsch, 9          18:56.5  
  118  Madde Krenelka, 12         19:00.8  
  154  Emily Cox, 10              19:38.7  
  166  Jordyn Thomas, 12          19:51.7  
  171  Meghan Allan, 10           19:58.0  
  212  Farruzah Hutchinson, 11    20:45.6  
  215  Alexia Scott, 9            20:58.1  
Total Time = 1:37:25.7     Total Places = 722
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27. New Prague
  103  Megan Heyer, 9             18:43.2  
  128  Sylvie Tikalsky, 9         19:09.6  
  147  Sydney Haines, 11          19:33.3  
  175  Jo Wacker, 10              20:01.9  
  177  Katie Hummel, 12           20:06.8  
  217  Mia Haugen, 9              21:01.3  
  239  April Boyer, 10            21:52.9  
Total Time = 1:37:34.8     Total Places = 730

28. North St Paul
   59  Katelynn Gullickson, 11    18:12.9  
  161  Kiana Williams, 10         19:43.7  
  169  Maggie Cantlon, 12         19:56.8  
  186  Molly Cantlon, 10          20:13.5  
  199  Danielle Nelson, 10        20:32.5  
  200  Abby Lannier, 10           20:32.6  
  230  Angie Chamberlain, 12      21:28.3  
Total Time = 1:38:39.4     Total Places = 774

29. St Anthony Village
   85  Emily O'Brien, 11          18:27.8  
  168  Erin Gustafson, 12         19:54.9  
  172  Laura Lundorff, 12         19:59.2  
  184  Carolyn Klaesges, 12       20:11.3  
  190  Emily Hergenrader, 10      20:17.8  
  235  Maya Carlson, 7            21:43.6  
  251  Maddie Ardayno, 10         22:29.3  
Total Time = 1:38:51.0     Total Places = 799

30. St Cloud Tech
  149  shannon keenan, 11         19:34.1  
  152  rachel damhof, 12          19:36.0  
  201  mary gorecki, 12           20:33.2  
  203  madeleine christen, 12     20:34.0  
  205  emma nelson, 11            20:36.5  
  253  Kyra Hennek, 12            22:43.6  
  261  Miriam Blomberg, 11        22:57.7  
Total Time = 1:40:53.8     Total Places = 910

31. Park Center
  104  Aimee Almen, 11            18:44.6  
  180  Josie Wulff, 11            20:09.1  
  204  Kenzie Lundstrom, 12       20:35.6  
  219  Erica Edstrom, 11          21:04.1  
  231  Brianna Ruth, 11           21:30.5  
  243  Nkem Orjinta, 11           21:56.1  
  245  Cindy Finnvik, 12          22:05.1  
Total Time = 1:42:03.9     Total Places = 938

32. St Cloud Cathedral
  132  Leah Mullin, 12            19:15.9  
  156  Josie Anderson, 11         19:41.1  
  209  Marlo Bristow, 12          20:39.5  
  238  Nicole Merchlewicz, 11     21:50.3  
  240  Savana Paquin, 12          21:53.3  
  272  Emma Phipps, 12            25:00.3  
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  277  Clare McCarty, 11          26:31.5  
Total Time = 1:43:20.1     Total Places = 975

33. Providence Academy
  141  Mara Peppin, 9             19:23.1  
  142  Sophia Johnson, 11         19:24.5  
  214  Lizzie Reschenberg, 11     20:53.8  
  244  Anna Rossini, 11           22:04.9  
  259  Abby Villafana, 11         22:52.8  
  265  Megan White, 11            23:42.0  
Total Time = 1:44:39.1     Total Places = 1000

34. Delano
  111  Naomi Johnson, 7           18:49.0  
  178  Olivia Jacobs, 12          20:07.9  
  202  Emma Andreasen, 8          20:33.6  
  234  Hanna Olstad, 12           21:42.0  
  284  Nichole Hannan, 11           
Total Time = 1:21:12.5     Total Places = 1009

35. Benilde-St Margaret's
   36  Alexandra Setchell, 12     17:59.3  
  229  Elena Cameron, 12          21:22.4  
  237  Emily Anderson, 11         21:49.4  
  262  Jocelyn Puhl, 12           22:59.0  
  264  Audrey Jewett, 12          23:02.3  
  266  Taylor Madison, 11         23:47.3  
  280  Madison Hicks, 11          27:34.6  
Total Time = 1:47:12.4     Total Places = 1028

36. Austin
  122  Grace Anderson, 12         19:05.5  
  206  Sara Willrodt, 11          20:37.1  
  207  Kassie Fate, 10            20:38.7  
  226  Anneliese Odermann, 9      21:16.5  
  270  Emily Martin, 10           24:53.6  
Total Time = 1:46:31.4     Total Places = 1031

37. Detroit Lakes
  119  Aurora Eckberg, 11         19:03.2  
  165  Skylar Schachtscneider, 10 19:50.1  
  250  Bridget Bergen, 11         22:28.4  
  254  Paige Blonigan, 12         22:46.0  
  255  Haley Blonigan, 10         22:47.3  
  269  Mia Martinez, 10           24:19.1  
  271  Andrea Tibbets, 11         24:57.6  
Total Time = 1:46:55.0     Total Places = 1043

38. Mora
  170  Karli Weiss, 11            19:57.1  
  181  Amorette Johnson, 12       20:09.4  
  211  Stephanie Brackenbury, 11  20:43.0  
  249  Makayla Curtis, 11         22:27.6  
  252  Rosemary Edberg, 11        22:31.5  
Total Time = 1:45:48.6     Total Places = 1063

39. Orono
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  164  Rachel Fay, 11             19:49.1  
  183  Lucy Soderstrom, 11        20:10.9  
  232  Amanda Forsans, 11         21:31.6  
  260  Rebecca Schoen, 12         22:54.9  
  273  Eliza Obrien, 11           25:02.0  
Total Time = 1:49:28.5     Total Places = 1112

40. Martin County West
  213  Alyssa Meyer, 11           20:46.8  
  222  Kaitlyn Henningsen, 12     21:08.8  
  225  Nichole Smith, 12          21:15.6  
  241  Natalie Lawrence, 11       21:54.9  
  256  Sarah Kluver, 11           22:47.6  
  257  Bailey Olson, 12           22:49.9  
  268  Morgan Lange, 11           24:14.1  
Total Time = 1:47:53.7     Total Places = 1157

41. Redwood Valley
  174  Jasmine Barnes, 7          20:01.7  
  227  Jasmin Ovre, 9             21:18.8  
  274  Mikayla Spanovich, 11      25:02.8  
  276  Andi Cable, 11             26:22.4  
  282  Miranda Spanovich, 9       28:56.3  
Total Time = 2:01:42.0     Total Places = 1233

42. Spring Lake Park
  233  Sarah Martin, 7            21:41.9  
  247  Caitlin Zachary, 10        22:17.6  
  248  Kate Watts, 11             22:24.1  
  258  Quinn Daniels, 10          22:50.9  
  275  Elizabeth Jestrab, 9       25:13.2  
  279  Jayrome Adam, 12           27:26.2  
Total Time = 1:54:27.7     Total Places = 1261

43. MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar
  236  Josephine Race, 11         21:47.4  
  246  Lily Geil, 10              22:08.2  
  263  Lexi Tekippe, 8            22:59.8  
  267  Alexis Babcock, 12         23:56.8  
  281  Hayley Hoffmann, 12        28:56.1  
  283  Maddie Geil, 12              
Total Time = 1:59:48.3     Total Places = 1293
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1        Hannah Truniger, 11        14:54.6    Watertown - Mayer    
    2     1  Tara Rosacker, 8           16:35.5    Maple Grove          
    3     2  Lauren Johnson, 8          16:42.3    Andover              
    4     3  Brooke Duncan, 10          16:45.2    Moorhead             
    5     4  Meghan Jette, 12           16:47.2    Wayzata              
    6     5  Ava Jean Gondack, 11       16:50.3    Wayzata              
    7     6  Ava LeNeau, 7              16:53.3    Maple Grove          
    8     7  Fredrika Von Essen, 12     16:56.8    Stillwater           
    9     8  Emily Short, 11            17:04.3    Wayzata              
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   10     9  Sofie Wicklund, 12         17:05.6    Stillwater           
   11    10  Molly Hawkins, 10          17:08.8    Fairmont             
   12    11  Ahna Neil, 11              17:09.2    Trinity River Ridge  
   13    12  Stephanie Huether, 12      17:15.4    Minot (Nd)           
   14    13  Elisabeth Kolb, 9          17:21.8    Sheyenne             
   15    14  Emily Dahl, 11             17:24.3    Moorhead             
   16    15  Alejandra Barnes, 11       17:26.0    Roseville            
   17    16  Genna Brakob, 11           17:29.4    Maple Grove          
   18    17  Hannah Peterson, 12        17:32.0    Duluth East          
   19    18  Mackenzie Polomny, 10      17:32.7    Moorhead             
   20        Elizabeth Whitcomb, 10     17:36.4    Henry Sibley         
   21    19  Ellie Frobom, 7            17:37.5    Chaska               
   22    20  Alexa Havon, 8             17:37.6    Andover              
   23    21  Brenna Heitmann, 9         17:38.5    Sheyenne             
   24    22  Lacy Robertson, 11         17:40.7    Duluth East          
   25    23  Alison Brecheisen, 11      17:45.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   26    24  Marcella Brylski, 11       17:45.5    Trinity River Ridge  
   27    25  Allison Moseley, 8         17:45.5    Roseville            
   28    26  Gwyneth Phillips, 12       17:46.9    Chaska               
   29    27  Elora Ramon, 9             17:46.9    Fairmont             
   30    28  Katie Farquhar, 12         17:47.8    Wayzata              
   31    29  Ann Sheely, 11             17:48.9    Stillwater           
   32    30  Kylie Rischer, 11          17:49.4    Andover              
   33    31  Michelle Holmes, 11        17:53.5    Andover              
   34    32  Samantha Eide, 11          17:54.1    Roseville            
   35    33  Norah Grimes, 7            17:55.3    Visitation           
   36    34  Sophia Miliotis, 12        17:56.9    Roseville            
   37    35  Reka Bako, 12              17:59.3    Prior Lake           
   38    36  Alexandra Setchell, 12     17:59.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   39    37  Megan Kelly, 10            17:59.3    Moorhead             
   40    38  Izzy Lockheimer-Toso, 11   17:59.8    Wayzata              
   41    39  Sarah Erickson, 11         17:59.9    Maple Grove          
   42    40  Hailey Shoemaker, 12       18:00.1    Maple Grove          
   43    41  Rose Brakob, 11            18:00.6    Monticello           
   44    42  Katelyn Minton, 8          18:01.1    Andover              
   45    43  Karla Brady, 11            18:01.5    East Ridge           
   46    44  Taylor O'Connell, 12       18:01.9    Moorhead             
   47    45  Mckenzie Zenner, 10        18:04.8    Prior Lake           
   48    46  Sasha Riley, 12            18:05.3    Fairmont             
   49    47  Madeline Jung, 11          18:06.7    Elk River            
   50    48  Grace Lane, 10             18:06.7    Duluth East          
   51    49  Brita Inwards, 8           18:07.0    Roseville            
   52    50  Grace Kirkpatrick, 9       18:07.4    Minnehaha Academy    
   53    51  Zoe Kienholz, 11           18:08.6    Owatonna             
   54    52  Melanie Jabs, 10           18:09.0    Chaska               
   55    53  Megan Yoshida, 11          18:10.1    East Ridge           
   56    54  Ellie Snuggerud, 10        18:11.5    Chaska               
   57        Molly Thomas, 10           18:11.9    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
   58    55  Ellie Bemis, 11            18:12.0    Chaska               
   59    56  Megan Hawkins, 9           18:12.2    Fairmont             
   60    57  Cassie Willaert, 11        18:12.5    Stillwater           
   61    58  Britta Chelgren, 10        18:12.6    Minnehaha Academy    
   62    59  Katelynn Gullickson, 11    18:12.9    North St Paul        
   63    60  Emma Fink, 11              18:12.9    Maple Grove          
   64        Chelsea Nies, 11           18:13.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
   65        Alexyss Corpus, 11         18:14.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
   66    61  Keely Totenhagen, 12       18:14.8    Prior Lake           
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   67    62  Laura Mayer, 12            18:15.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   68    63  Bethany Linse, 8           18:15.3    Fairmont             
   69    64  Mya Bruhschwein, 8         18:15.6    Sheyenne             
   70        Emma Runyan, 9             18:15.7    Montevideo           
   71    65  Kaylee Ingrassia, 9        18:16.2    Maple Grove          
   72        Natalie Nachtsheim, 9      18:16.2    Henry Sibley         
   73    66  Kenzie Hart, 12            18:16.3    Centennial           
   74    67  Emily Fleek, 10            18:16.3    Blaine               
   75    68  Margaret Sager, 12         18:16.5    Owatonna             
   76    69  Alecia Janzen, 12          18:17.4    Centennial           
   77    70  Ebony Harvel, 9            18:17.7    Stillwater           
   78    71  Kelsey Krill, 10           18:18.3    Minot (Nd)           
   79        Elizabeth Zimmer, 11       18:18.5    Maple Grove          
   80    72  Taylor Deimler, 9          18:18.5    Chaska               
   81        Marah Nightingale, 12      18:19.1    Maple Grove          
   82        Lily Nunvar, 11            18:19.8    Hutchinson           
   83        Ali Ochsendorf, 9          18:20.0    Montevideo           
   84    73  Elizabeth Molnau, 7        18:20.7    Woodbury             
   85    74  Margaret Enebak, 9         18:22.6    Andover              
   86    75  Megan Brandt, 10           18:22.7    Stillwater           
   87        Zofia Smith, 10            18:23.0    Concordia Roseville  
   88    76  Katie Marcus, 12           18:24.0    East Ridge           
   89        Hannah Fink, 12            18:24.2    Maple Grove          
   90    77  Joanna Gramer, 11          18:24.5    East Ridge           
   91    78  Madeleine Brylski, 11      18:25.5    Trinity River Ridge  
   92    79  Cecilia Nicklaus, 11       18:25.7    Trinity River Ridge  
   93    80  Colette Woyke, 12          18:26.1    Elk River            
   94    81  Elena Bueltel, 11          18:26.7    Owatonna             
   95    82  Rebecca Green, 11          18:27.4    Centennial           
   96    83  Taryn Collins, 11          18:27.4    Chaska               
   97    84  Emily Chandler, 12         18:27.5    East Ridge           
   98    85  Emily O'Brien, 11          18:27.8    St Anthony Village   
   99        Sophia Backlund, 11        18:28.2    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  100    86  Summer Vang, 11            18:28.8    Roseville            
  101    87  Kate Ludwig, 9             18:29.8    Moorhead             
  102    88  Margaret Stephenson, 8     18:29.9    Woodbury             
  103    89  Karlie Toy, 11             18:29.9    Sheyenne             
  104    90  Miranda Mathiason, 12      18:30.8    Fairmont             
  105    91  Madison Hansen, 9          18:32.0    Rogers               
  106    92  Isabelle Rockstad, 9       18:35.0    Moorhead             
  107    93  Samantha Parsons, 11       18:35.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  108        Jordan Quale, 11           18:35.7    Maple Grove          
  109    94  Abrielle Prunty, 11        18:35.9    Stillwater           
  110    95  Sarah Janckila, 10         18:36.4    Rogers               
  111        Emma Snuggerud, 7          18:36.5    Chaska               
  112        Kalli Jelen, 9             18:37.1    Canby-Minneota/LincHi 
  113        Kaitlyn Huntley, 11        18:37.4    Stillwater           
  114    96  Caroline Huber, 11         18:38.0    Minot (Nd)           
  115    97  Anna Julius, 7             18:38.1    Woodbury             
  116    98  Hannah Kehl, 11            18:38.3    Trinity River Ridge  
  117    99  Abby Silbaugh, 12          18:38.3    Wayzata              
  118        Sarah Kuismi, 12           18:38.6    United North Central 
  119        Erin Olson, 9              18:38.9    United North Central 
  120   100  Anne Rasmuson, 10          18:39.2    Monticello           
  121   101  Ellianna Radovich, 9       18:39.7    Roseville            
  122   102  Paige Dahlberg, 12         18:40.9    Andover              
  123        Tessa Williams, 11         18:41.9    Andover              
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  124        Kara Lee, 11               18:42.8    Moorhead             
  125   103  Megan Heyer, 9             18:43.2    New Prague           
  126        Larisa Marks, 9            18:43.6    Chaska               
  127        Serina Lund, 9             18:43.9    Moorhead             
  128   104  Aimee Almen, 11            18:44.6    Park Center          
  129        Laurel Prenzlow, 11        18:45.0    Roseville            
  130   105  Emily Burlog, 12           18:45.3    East Ridge           
  131   106  Kaitlin Schwarz, 11        18:45.6    Wayzata              
  132        Emily Rose, 12             18:46.0    Champlin Park        
  133   107  Maria Daubenberger, 12     18:46.8    East Ridge           
  134        Jessie Thomas, 12          18:47.1    Stillwater           
  135        Lauren Jessen, 9           18:47.2    Canby-Minneota/LincHi 
  136   108  Mary Schmitz, 11           18:47.3    Totino-Grace         
  137        Sofie Overturf, 9          18:48.2    Moorhead             
  138   109  Hannah Renneke, 12         18:48.3    Centennial           
  139   110  Samantha Davis, 12         18:48.5    Blaine               
  140        Addye Rengel, 11           18:49.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
  141   111  Naomi Johnson, 7           18:49.0    Delano               
  142        Mikayla Swanson, 10        18:50.0    Stillwater           
  143        Kelsey Jonason, 12         18:51.6    Champlin Park        
  144        Isabel Seibert, 12         18:52.6    Roseville            
  145        Ireland Szymanski, 12      18:53.4    Hutchinson           
  146   112  Marissa LeClaire, 9        18:53.6    Rogers               
  147        Lauren Stensland, 12       18:54.6    Maple Grove          
  148        kaylin bach, 11            18:55.2    Wayzata              
  149   113  Brenna Bertsch, 9          18:56.5    Grand Forks Central  
  150        Heather Seignious, 11      18:56.7    Roseville            
  151   114  Anna Sundblad, 9           18:57.3    Fairmont             
  152   115  Jessica Dowdall, 9         18:58.2    Woodbury             
  153   116  Maline Bungum, 12          18:58.7    Owatonna             
  154        Brooke Moseley, 10         18:59.0    Roseville            
  155   117  Jona Bakke, 12             18:59.6    Minnehaha Academy    
  156   118  Madde Krenelka, 12         19:00.8    Grand Forks Central  
  157   119  Aurora Eckberg, 11         19:03.2    Detroit Lakes        
  158        Alexis Pearson, 12         19:03.3    Andover              
  159   120  Mackenzie Cruzen, 12       19:03.3    Monticello           
  160   121  Katelyn Hanson, 11         19:04.0    Centennial           
  161        Annika Anderson, 11        19:04.2    Stillwater           
  162        Sophie Samson, 12          19:05.0    Maple Grove          
  163   122  Grace Anderson, 12         19:05.5    Austin               
  164   123  Sadie Elsenpeter, 11       19:06.5    Elk River            
  165        Dahl Lauren, 11            19:07.3    Wayzata              
  166        Bella Nelson, 9            19:07.6    Henry Sibley         
  167        Rachel Dickerson, 9        19:08.0    Maple Grove          
  168        Paige Archambeau, 11       19:08.1    Park Cottage Grove   
  169   124  Meagan Nowariak, 12        19:08.4    Owatonna             
  170   125  Rayna Kaeppe, 11           19:08.5    Visitation           
  171   126  Claire Carlson, 11         19:09.2    Centennial           
  172        Marissa Voss, 11           19:09.5    Fairmont             
  173   127  Kirsten Pumper, 11         19:09.5    Owatonna             
  174   128  Sylvie Tikalsky, 9         19:09.6    New Prague           
  175        Keri McKenzie, 11          19:10.7    East Ridge           
  176        Berg Lizzy, 11             19:10.9    Wayzata              
  177        Olivia Richard, 11         19:10.9    Wayzata              
  178        Georgia Ansley, 11         19:11.8    Wayzata              
  179   129  McKenzie Olson, 11         19:12.0    Monticello           
  180   130  Julia Welciek, 11          19:12.2    Centennial           
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  181   131  Katie Crocker, 11          19:12.5    Elk River            
  182        Shaniya Payton, 9          19:14.3    Roseville            
  183        Alex Kubitz, 11            19:15.1    Wayzata              
  184   132  Leah Mullin, 12            19:15.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  185        Olivia DiGiorno, 10        19:16.5    Roseville            
  186        Anya Nelson, 11            19:16.5    Stillwater           
  187   133  Amelia Luckow, 11          19:17.0    Blaine               
  188        Lia Bame, 10               19:17.0    Roseville            
  189        Auby Barth, 9              19:17.3    Roseville            
  190   134  Allison Brayden, 10        19:17.5    Prior Lake           
  191   135  Kelli Richardson, 11       19:18.2    Totino-Grace         
  192        Savannah Colbrese, 11      19:19.3    Wayzata              
  193        Emily Good, 9              19:20.1    Chaska               
  194   136  Katelyn Kemmetmueller, 11  19:20.6    Rogers               
  195   137  Natalie Canessa, 7         19:21.0    Visitation           
  196   138  Ellie French, 11           19:21.1    Duluth East          
  197        Abby Johnson, 12           19:21.9    Stillwater           
  198        Julia Hoffner, 11          19:22.0    Wayzata              
  199   139  Karalyn Pieper, 9          19:22.1    Sheyenne             
  200   140  Tess Voller, 12            19:22.3    Monticello           
  201   141  Mara Peppin, 9             19:23.1    Providence Academy   
  202   142  Sophia Johnson, 11         19:24.5    Providence Academy   
  203        Hannah Olson, 11           19:25.5    Fairmont             
  204   143  Kaitlyn Benz, 10           19:26.6    Rogers               
  205   144  Natalie Thomas, 12         19:26.8    Owatonna             
  206        Tara Holmgren, 11          19:27.5    Maple Lake           
  207        Alaana Larson-Sacharias, 12
                                       19:28.4    Montevideo           
  208   145  Tiffany Holiday, 7         19:28.7    Woodbury             
  209        Hannah Altringer, 11       19:29.4    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  210        Bethany Carstens, 11       19:31.2    Centennial           
  211        Alena Kuzma, 11            19:31.4    Centennial           
  212        Sophia Carpentier, 11      19:31.5    East Ridge           
  213   146  Hannah Gams, 11            19:31.5    Totino-Grace         
  214        Brenda Alquicira, 12       19:31.6    Roseville            
  215        Sarah Halldorson, 12       19:32.1    Lqpv-Db              
  216   147  Sydney Haines, 11          19:33.3    New Prague           
  217        Danielle Snow, 10          19:33.7    Stillwater           
  218   148  Emma Crane, 12             19:33.8    Elk River            
  219   149  shannon keenan, 11         19:34.1    St Cloud Tech        
  220        Paige Piper-Hauswirth, 11  19:34.6    Academy of HolyAngels 
  221        Laura Wilberts, 12         19:34.6    Roseville            
  222   150  Elizabeth Walter, 11       19:35.1    Trinity River Ridge  
  223   151  Megan Frensko, 11          19:35.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  224   152  rachel damhof, 12          19:36.0    St Cloud Tech        
  225        Christina Wall, 12         19:36.7    Maple Grove          
  226        Claire Weber, 11           19:37.2    Stillwater           
  227   153  Lizzy Cardinal, 12         19:37.4    Totino-Grace         
  228   154  Emily Cox, 10              19:38.7    Grand Forks Central  
  229   155  Anja Leitz-Najarian, 11    19:39.9    Duluth East          
  230   156  Josie Anderson, 11         19:41.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
  231   157  Catherine Link, 10         19:41.1    Visitation           
  232   158  Emma Oman, 11              19:41.3    Visitation           
  233   159  Savannah Carlson, 9        19:42.0    Sheyenne             
  234   160  London Donohoe, 8          19:43.2    Minnehaha Academy    
  235   161  Kiana Williams, 10         19:43.7    North St Paul        
  236   162  Megan Schmaltz, 12         19:43.9    Totino-Grace         
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  237        Aranda Foster, 10          19:45.4    Chaska               
  238        Kathrine Clark, 11         19:46.8    Owatonna             
  239   163  Sarah Shogren, 9           19:47.5    Blaine               
  240        Alexis Bartunek, 11        19:49.0    Montevideo           
  241   164  Rachel Fay, 11             19:49.1    Orono                
  242   165  Skylar Schachtscneider, 10 19:50.1    Detroit Lakes        
  243        Rikita Patel, 12           19:50.7    Maple Grove          
  244        Emilee Moeller, 11         19:51.0    Fairmont             
  245   166  Jordyn Thomas, 12          19:51.7    Grand Forks Central  
  246        Hallie Simon, 11           19:52.8    Roseville            
  247   167  Erin Chase, 11             19:53.0    Woodbury             
  248        Alexia Hoefs, 9            19:53.4    Moorhead             
  249        Hannah Angell, 9           19:54.2    Andover              
  250        Rylie Stenstrom, 12        19:54.7    Centennial           
  251   168  Erin Gustafson, 12         19:54.9    St Anthony Village   
  252        Amber Lamphere, 7          19:55.0    HowardLk-Wavrly-Winst 
  253        Kayla Dittberner, 10       19:55.4    Andover              
  254        Haylee VanEngelenhoven, 12 19:55.7    Owatonna             
  255   169  Maggie Cantlon, 12         19:56.8    North St Paul        
  256   170  Karli Weiss, 11            19:57.1    Mora                 
  257   171  Meghan Allan, 10           19:58.0    Grand Forks Central  
  258        Grace Egan, 12             19:58.0    Wayzata              
  259        Chloe Juettner, 11         19:58.4    Maple Grove          
  260   172  Laura Lundorff, 12         19:59.2    St Anthony Village   
  261        Alyssa Rischer, 10         19:59.6    Andover              
  262        Molly Caven, 11            20:00.2    Maple Grove          
  263   173  Nanna Lund, 12             20:00.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  264        Megan Blood, 11            20:01.3    Chaska               
  265   174  Jasmine Barnes, 7          20:01.7    Redwood Valley       
  266        Sarah Alexander, 11        20:01.8    Wayzata              
  267   175  Jo Wacker, 10              20:01.9    New Prague           
  268        Amber Smith, 12            20:02.9    Bemidji              
  269        Taylor Vertuba, 10         20:03.3    Andover              
  270        Leah Peterson, 11          20:04.4    Maple Grove          
  271   176  Devin Wegner-Jellish, 10   20:05.4    Minnehaha Academy    
  272   177  Katie Hummel, 12           20:06.8    New Prague           
  273        Erica Neu, 12              20:07.4    Wayzata              
  274        Erin Rafferty, 11          20:07.7    Centennial           
  275   178  Olivia Jacobs, 12          20:07.9    Delano               
  276   179  Megan Conley, 11           20:08.3    Visitation           
  277   180  Josie Wulff, 11            20:09.1    Park Center          
  278        Julia Stern, 12            20:09.2    Maple Grove          
  279   181  Amorette Johnson, 12       20:09.4    Mora                 
  280        Gabrielle Zeman, 11        20:09.5    Owatonna             
  281   182  Haily Weber, 10            20:09.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  282        Emily Heinrich, 10         20:10.8    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  283   183  Lucy Soderstrom, 11        20:10.9    Orono                
  284   184  Carolyn Klaesges, 12       20:11.3    St Anthony Village   
  285        Jessica Mohr, 12           20:11.9    Wayzata              
  286        Olivia Wolff-Herda, 11     20:12.7    Maple Lake           
  287   185  Katherine Ziebol, 11       20:13.5    Blaine               
  288   186  Molly Cantlon, 10          20:13.5    North St Paul        
  289        Mariah Palmer, 12          20:13.7    Centennial           
  290   187  Kasey Isle, 11             20:13.8    Blaine               
  291   188  Claire Hamilton, 9         20:14.3    Totino-Grace         
  292        Emmy Paulson, 12           20:14.9    Wayzata              
  293        Sam Cummings, 11           20:15.4    Champlin Park        
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  294   189  Maggie Myers, 11           20:16.4    Duluth East          
  295        Angela Palmer, 10          20:16.6    Roseville            
  296   190  Emily Hergenrader, 10      20:17.8    St Anthony Village   
  297   191  Emily Dockendorf, 12       20:18.4    Monticello           
  298        Marlena Sych, 12           20:18.4    Stillwater           
  299        Alex Goldsberry, 12        20:18.8    Champlin Park        
  300   192  Aysia Romer, 11            20:21.1    Monticello           
  301        Kristen Rysavy, 11         20:22.5    Owatonna             
  302        Ava Leintz, 12             20:23.1    Stillwater           
  303   193  Mya Hanson, 9              20:24.9    Totino-Grace         
  304   194  Cara Garfield, 11          20:26.2    Blaine               
  305        Kate Lodewyk, 10           20:26.3    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  306        Maddie Griwac, 12          20:26.7    Wayzata              
  307   195  Grace Alfords, 9           20:26.9    Rogers               
  308        Abby Smith, 11             20:26.9    Chaska               
  309   196  Sidney Aanenson, 9         20:27.4    Sheyenne             
  310   197  Sierra Takushi, 10         20:28.0    Minnehaha Academy    
  311        Emma Koehler, 9            20:29.4    Fairmont             
  312        Madeleine Haberman, 12     20:29.7    Owatonna             
  313   198  Jeanna Bergman, 12         20:31.6    Duluth East          
  314        Micaela Besser, 12         20:32.3    East Ridge           
  315        Hannah Ebersole, 11        20:32.5    Stillwater           
  316   199  Danielle Nelson, 10        20:32.5    North St Paul        
  317   200  Abby Lannier, 10           20:32.6    North St Paul        
  318   201  mary gorecki, 12           20:33.2    St Cloud Tech        
  319   202  Emma Andreasen, 8          20:33.6    Delano               
  320   203  madeleine christen, 12     20:34.0    St Cloud Tech        
  321   204  Kenzie Lundstrom, 12       20:35.6    Park Center          
  322        Zoe Lindman, 10            20:36.5    Blaine               
  323   205  emma nelson, 11            20:36.5    St Cloud Tech        
  324   206  Sara Willrodt, 11          20:37.1    Austin               
  325        Alison Heil, 11            20:37.3    Andover              
  326   207  Kassie Fate, 10            20:38.7    Austin               
  327   208  Maddie Richardson, 11      20:39.2    Minot (Nd)           
  328   209  Marlo Bristow, 12          20:39.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  329   210  Grace Clark, 10            20:42.6    Rogers               
  330   211  Stephanie Brackenbury, 11  20:43.0    Mora                 
  331        Winter AnderJohn, 8        20:43.1    Roseville            
  332        Ann Dion, 12               20:45.3    Roseville            
  333   212  Farruzah Hutchinson, 11    20:45.6    Grand Forks Central  
  334   213  Alyssa Meyer, 11           20:46.8    Martin County West   
  335        Katie Goodman, 9           20:47.0    Chaska               
  336        Alexandra Gannaway, 10     20:47.8    Totino-Grace         
  337        Kacey Spirey, 12           20:48.4    Wayzata              
  338        Elizabeth Wiebke, 12       20:53.1    Owatonna             
  339   214  Lizzie Reschenberg, 11     20:53.8    Providence Academy   
  340        Avery Cloud, 12            20:53.9    Blaine               
  341        Katelyn Lavrenz, 12        20:54.2    Monticello           
  342        Lilly Arkensteyn, 11       20:56.5    Wayzata              
  343        Brooke Voigt, 12           20:56.8    Monticello           
  344        Sydney Snell, 11           20:57.7    Totino-Grace         
  345   215  Alexia Scott, 9            20:58.1    Grand Forks Central  
  346        Elizabeth Reinart, 12      20:59.7    Totino-Grace         
  347   216  Annette Okafor, 10         20:59.9    Visitation           
  348        Elizabeth Travis, 12       21:01.1    East Ridge           
  349   217  Mia Haugen, 9              21:01.3    New Prague           
  350        Julia Lewis, 12            21:03.1    East Ridge           
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  351   218  Hannah Pope, 9             21:03.1    Minnehaha Academy    
  352        Ciara Riley, 12            21:03.4    East Ridge           
  353   219  Erica Edstrom, 11          21:04.1    Park Center          
  354        Erin Nelsen, 11            21:04.2    Centennial           
  355        Anderson Sydnee, 11        21:04.2    Wayzata              
  356        Braeden Yeo, 12            21:04.2    East Ridge           
  357   220  Sarah VanDuser, 12         21:04.4    Minot (Nd)           
  358   221  Casey Brey, 12             21:04.5    Minot (Nd)           
  359        Tessa Kirkey, 11           21:06.0    Moorhead             
  360        Amber Wanner, 9            21:08.2    Sheyenne             
  361        Megan Kern, 10             21:08.3    Totino-Grace         
  362   222  Kaitlyn Henningsen, 12     21:08.8    Martin County West   
  363        Ashley Cofrin, 10          21:08.9    Andover              
  364        Madison Pierce, 9          21:09.6    Fairmont             
  365   223  Jaclyn Studniski, 12       21:11.9    Elk River            
  366        Mikara Mitchell, 11        21:13.6    Monticello           
  367        Julie Fleming, 12          21:13.7    Fairmont             
  368        Katy Hiestand, 11          21:14.0    Totino-Grace         
  369   224  Hannah Calkins, 10         21:14.1    Woodbury             
  370        Madeline Dittel, 10        21:14.4    Roseville            
  371   225  Nichole Smith, 12          21:15.6    Martin County West   
  372        Courtney Demuth, 10        21:16.4    Grand Forks Central  
  373   226  Anneliese Odermann, 9      21:16.5    Austin               
  374        Aimee Christopherson, 12   21:17.6    Perham               
  375        Meghan Rice, 12            21:18.1    Totino-Grace         
  376   227  Jasmin Ovre, 9             21:18.8    Redwood Valley       
  377   228  Clare Reinhardt, 12        21:19.4    Trinity River Ridge  
  378        Rebecca Martin, 11         21:19.7    Duluth East          
  379        Emma Johnson, 11           21:19.8    Wayzata              
  380        Emma Brown, 12             21:19.8    Fridley              
  381        Rachel Gasser, 10          21:20.1    Andover              
  382        MaryKay Waldemarsen, 11    21:22.0    Roseville            
  383   229  Elena Cameron, 12          21:22.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  384        Hannah Max, 12             21:22.6    Hutchinson           
  385        Victoria Zinda, 11         21:24.6    Lqpv-Db              
  386        Nele Paulke, 11            21:24.7    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
  387        Yana Kalchenko, 12         21:25.0    Centennial           
  388        Gabby Crumley, 12          21:25.4    East Ridge           
  389        Lauren Moberg, 12          21:27.9    Totino-Grace         
  390   230  Angie Chamberlain, 12      21:28.3    North St Paul        
  391        Clare Creamer, 10          21:29.4    Visitation           
  392   231  Brianna Ruth, 11           21:30.5    Park Center          
  393        Madison Diemert, 11        21:31.0    Grand Forks Central  
  394   232  Amanda Forsans, 11         21:31.6    Orono                
  395        Becky Case, 11             21:33.2    Princeton            
  396        Maddie Cammack, 12         21:34.3    Wayzata              
  397        Marifer Antillon, 11       21:36.7    Osseo                
  398        Rachel Pearson, 11         21:37.8    Wayzata              
  399        Caitlyn Walker, 11         21:40.3    Wayzata              
  400        Karly Anderson, 11         21:40.8    Park Cottage Grove   
  401   233  Sarah Martin, 7            21:41.9    Spring Lake Park     
  402   234  Hanna Olstad, 12           21:42.0    Delano               
  403        Alexandra Picht, 11        21:43.2    Andover              
  404   235  Maya Carlson, 7            21:43.6    St Anthony Village   
  405        Frannie Berigan, 9         21:43.8    Visitation           
  406        Molly Rosenfield, 9        21:45.8    Visitation           
  407        Ashley Challes, 11         21:47.0    Andover              
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  408        Jenna Knutson, 12          21:47.3    Chaska               
  409   236  Josephine Race, 11         21:47.4    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  410        Helena Hubenthal, 12       21:47.9    Spectrum             
  411        Ivy Riviere, 11            21:48.0    Maple Lake           
  412        Jessica Lenard, 12         21:48.6    Totino-Grace         
  413   237  Emily Anderson, 11         21:49.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  414        Sarah Bruess, 12           21:50.0    Totino-Grace         
  415   238  Nicole Merchlewicz, 11     21:50.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
  416        Bekah Munoz, 12            21:50.6    Andover              
  417        Shadya Gounili, 12         21:50.6    East Ridge           
  418        Bailey Meysembourg, 10     21:52.6    Woodbury             
  419   239  April Boyer, 10            21:52.9    New Prague           
  420   240  Savana Paquin, 12          21:53.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
  421        Maura Hearn, 8             21:53.8    Roseville            
  422   241  Natalie Lawrence, 11       21:54.9    Martin County West   
  423        Hayley Ward, 8             21:54.9    Eveleth-Gilbert      
  424   242  Silvia Cha, 12             21:55.1    Prior Lake           
  425   243  Nkem Orjinta, 11           21:56.1    Park Center          
  426        Sarah Holappa, 12          21:56.6    Duluth East          
  427        Ally Erickson, 11          21:57.6    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  428        Megan Aller, 12            21:58.8    Stillwater           
  429        Lauren Miller, 12          21:59.2    Trinity River Ridge  
  430        Taylor Anderson, 11        22:01.6    Chaska               
  431        Serianna Nath, 10          22:01.7    Roseville            
  432   244  Anna Rossini, 11           22:04.9    Providence Academy   
  433   245  Cindy Finnvik, 12          22:05.1    Park Center          
  434        Cara Muraski, 12           22:06.7    Wayzata              
  435        Cayleigh Falink, 11        22:07.6    East Ridge           
  436   246  Lily Geil, 10              22:08.2    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  437        Amanda Edstrom, 10         22:09.5    Zumbrota-Mazeppa/K-W 
  438        Rebecca Bailey, 11         22:12.1    East Ridge           
  439        Emma Baldry, 11            22:15.0    Wayzata              
  440        Quinn Schollett, 10        22:15.3    Bemidji              
  441        Karah Stangret, 9          22:16.6    Andover              
  442        Eliza Reedy, 8             22:17.0    Roseville            
  443   247  Caitlin Zachary, 10        22:17.6    Spring Lake Park     
  444        Hanna Cochlin, 11          22:18.9    Owatonna             
  445        Nancy Rutoh, 11            22:23.6    Park Center          
  446        Olivia Frobom, 7           22:23.9    Chaska               
  447   248  Kate Watts, 11             22:24.1    Spring Lake Park     
  448        Megan Inwards, 11          22:24.8    Roseville            
  449        Olayinka Salabiu, 11       22:25.0    Totino-Grace         
  450   249  Makayla Curtis, 11         22:27.6    Mora                 
  451        Rachel Botzet, 12          22:28.3    Fairmont             
  452   250  Bridget Bergen, 11         22:28.4    Detroit Lakes        
  453        Emily Paulson, 11          22:28.7    Owatonna             
  454   251  Maddie Ardayno, 10         22:29.3    St Anthony Village   
  455        McKenzie King, 8           22:29.9    Holy Family Catholic 
  456        Maddie Kuntz, 9            22:29.9    Chaska               
  457   252  Rosemary Edberg, 11        22:31.5    Mora                 
  458        Marissa Luing, 12          22:31.6    Zimmerman            
  459        Kaitlin Nelson, 10         22:32.2    Moorhead             
  460        Angelica Garay-Triviski, 7 22:32.6    Tartan               
  461        Megan Perry, 12            22:34.2    Andover              
  462        Meghan Foley, 12           22:35.6    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  463        Marin Hay, 10              22:36.3    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  464        Maddie Peglow, 12          22:38.8    Owatonna             
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  465   253  Kyra Hennek, 12            22:43.6    St Cloud Tech        
  466        Clara Flikke, 9            22:44.1    Zumbrota-Mazeppa/K-W 
  467        Maria McGrath, 9           22:44.6    Totino-Grace         
  468   254  Paige Blonigan, 12         22:46.0    Detroit Lakes        
  469   255  Haley Blonigan, 10         22:47.3    Detroit Lakes        
  470   256  Sarah Kluver, 11           22:47.6    Martin County West   
  471        Lindsay Kuss, 12           22:48.3    Chaska               
  472        Claire Boswell-Healey, 12  22:48.8    Wayzata              
  473   257  Bailey Olson, 12           22:49.9    Martin County West   
  474        Anna McGrath, 11           22:50.3    Totino-Grace         
  475   258  Quinn Daniels, 10          22:50.9    Spring Lake Park     
  476        Anne Thompson, 11          22:51.8    Totino-Grace         
  477   259  Abby Villafana, 11         22:52.8    Providence Academy   
  478   260  Rebecca Schoen, 12         22:54.9    Orono                
  479        Katie Stevenson, 11        22:55.7    Fridley              
  480   261  Miriam Blomberg, 11        22:57.7    St Cloud Tech        
  481        Alyssa Vail, 11            22:58.0    Centennial           
  482   262  Jocelyn Puhl, 12           22:59.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  483   263  Lexi Tekippe, 8            22:59.8    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  484        Julia Nentwig, 11          23:00.4    Roseville            
  485   264  Audrey Jewett, 12          23:02.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  486        Cecilia Donovan, 9         23:03.4    Woodbury             
  487        Megan Seefeldt, 9          23:03.7    Heritage Christian   
  488        Jenna VanDenAvond, 11      23:05.9    Park Cottage Grove   
  489        Mona Tirasetpakdee, 12     23:07.7    St Anthony Village   
  490        Andrea Feltz, 11           23:12.8    Visitation           
  491        Megan Pinkowski, 12        23:14.1    Maple Grove          
  492        Marguerite Crumley, 12     23:15.0    East Ridge           
  493        Ahna Miler, 9              23:16.1    Chaska               
  494        Tory Kronschnapel, 11      23:18.4    Minnehaha Academy    
  495        Danielle Hanson, 12        23:24.7    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  496        Abby Ries, 11              23:28.2    Blaine               
  497        So-Hyun Lee, 11            23:28.8    North St Paul        
  498        kortney carlin, 12         23:30.2    St Cloud Tech        
  499        Ani Arakelyan, 12          23:30.8    Roseville            
  500        Athena Cloud, 12           23:32.2    Bemidji              
  501        Sadie Sheppard, 10         23:37.0    Moorhead             
  502        Rachel Aslyn, 12           23:37.9    Duluth East          
  503   265  Megan White, 11            23:42.0    Providence Academy   
  504        Megan Fillbrandt, 11       23:43.4    Watertown - Mayer    
  505        Annie Mittelstadt, 9       23:47.1    Fairmont             
  506   266  Taylor Madison, 11         23:47.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  507        Abigail Teschendorf, 12    23:48.9    Centennial           
  508        Keegan McSherry, 11        23:50.8    Totino-Grace         
  509        Kelly Beissel, 11          23:53.8    Maple Lake           
  510   267  Alexis Babcock, 12         23:56.8    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  511        Haley Raske, 10            23:58.9    Moorhead             
  512        Sophie OdonnellHoff, 11    23:59.5    Roseville            
  513        Ali Glines, 11             24:07.8    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  514   268  Morgan Lange, 11           24:14.1    Martin County West   
  515        Jillian Radoscevich, 11    24:15.4    Academy of HolyAngels 
  516        Katie Mendenhall, 12       24:16.0    Centennial           
  517   269  Mia Martinez, 10           24:19.1    Detroit Lakes        
  518        Savanna Weber, 9           24:20.9    HowardLk-Wavrly-Winst 
  519        Lucy Thao, 12              24:24.1    Roseville            
  520        Madyson Larson, 12         24:30.9    Martin County West   
  521        Anna Phearman, 12          24:35.9    Watertown - Mayer    
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  522   270  Emily Martin, 10           24:53.6    Austin               
  523        Alexis Rogers, 11          24:54.8    Fridley              
  524        Sydney Meyer, 12           24:55.2    Totino-Grace         
  525        Michelle Frisbie, 12       24:57.2    Totino-Grace         
  526   271  Andrea Tibbets, 11         24:57.6    Detroit Lakes        
  527        Frannie Deckas, 12         24:58.5    Visitation           
  528   272  Emma Phipps, 12            25:00.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
  529   273  Eliza Obrien, 11           25:02.0    Orono                
  530   274  Mikayla Spanovich, 11      25:02.8    Redwood Valley       
  531   275  Elizabeth Jestrab, 9       25:13.2    Spring Lake Park     
  532        Anna Geertsen, 9           25:14.5    Heritage Christian   
  533        Jacqui Bernards, 11        25:14.7    Fridley              
  534        Mackenzie Bruns, 11        25:19.5    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  535        Elizabeth Drobinski, 12    25:22.2    Tartan               
  536        Lucy Callendar, 9          25:31.9    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  537        Alexis Fierros, 10         25:36.2    Detroit Lakes        
  538        Kate Johnson, 8            25:38.4    Holy Family Catholic 
  539        Victoria Brooks, 12        26:13.9    Tartan               
  540        Ella Fredrickson, 10       26:16.2    Minnehaha Academy    
  541   276  Andi Cable, 11             26:22.4    Redwood Valley       
  542   277  Clare McCarty, 11          26:31.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  543   278  Yasmin Garcia, 12          26:45.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  544        Hannah Allebach, 12        27:20.6    United North Central 
  545   279  Jayrome Adam, 12           27:26.2    Spring Lake Park     
  546   280  Madison Hicks, 11          27:34.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  547        Sarah Krieger, 11          27:59.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  548        Alyssa Luttschwager, 12    28:15.0    St Cloud Tech        
  549        Maddy Kohrman, 10          28:22.3    Holy Family Catholic 
  550   281  Hayley Hoffmann, 12        28:56.1    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  551   282  Miranda Spanovich, 9       28:56.3    Redwood Valley       
  552        Jessica Peterson, 11       29:11.2    LestrPrair/HolyTrinty 
  553        Megan Glancey, 11              East Ridge           
  554        Kaitlin Hatwig, 11             East Ridge           
  555   283  Maddie Geil, 12                MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  556   284  Nichole Hannan, 11             Delano               
  557        Tori Wood, 11                  Park Cottage Grove   
  558        Danielle Cieluch, 12           Duluth East          
  559        Alyssa Lyman, 12               Chaska               
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